Pawsin Motion
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Pawsin Motion Kansasville, WI
Judge: Steven Klein

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, September 28, 2024

FullHouse L1235C - 40 Entries
Standard L5C - 26 Entries
Standard L3 - 4 Entries
Standard L2 - 3 Entries
Standard L1 - 6 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 28 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 3 Entries
Snooker L35C - 26 Entries
Snooker L12 -5 Entries
JumpersL35C - 27 Entries
JumpersL 12 - 3Entries

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Jumpers L 35C - 36 Entries
JumpersL 12 - 6 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 48 Entries
Standard L5C - 29 Entries
Standard L23 - 11 Entries
Standard L1 - 5Entries
Snooker L35C - 32 Entries
Snooker L12 - 5 Entries
ColorsL35C - 35 Entries
ColorsL12- 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
57 dogs entered in this event wth 171 entries on Saturday and 209 entries on Sunday for a
total of 380 entries.



FullHou

20":

24003
20011
20010
20008
20007
20004

16":

16002
16020
16021
20003
16004
16016
16014
16012
16010
16005
16008
16003
20006
20002

12":

16017
16015
16007
16006
16018
16001

8":
12007
8007
16013
8009
12004
12002
8002
12005
16011

4" :

8008
8003
4002
8001
4001

Running Order List
Saturday, September 28, 2024

se L1235C

6 conpetitors

T Bodhi, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel
Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson

14 conpetitors

W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Bubba, L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Crush, L5, Labrador Retriever, Roberta & Doug Mecklenburg
Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson

Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Cl ever, L3, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Clara, L1, Australian Shepherd, Susan Reindl

V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

T Emmy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel

6 conpetitors

Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ril ey, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

Emma, LC, Australian Cattle Dog, Roberta & Doug Mecklenburg
Mur ph, L1, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronad Jahnke

Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
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9 conpetitors

V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

M dge, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Qus, L2,CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry

Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Sophi e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
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5 conpetitors

THBoomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
T Tyde, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
SH Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
T Ripp, L5, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

Standard L5C
20": 4 conpetitors
20011 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20010 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20007 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
20004 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
16": 9 conpetitors
16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis
16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20002 T Emy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel
16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson
16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus
16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16008 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis
12": 3 conpetitors

16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen

16007 T Emma, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Roberta & Doug
16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

8": 7 conpetitors
12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16013 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
12005 T WeeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12002 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
8002 Sophi e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
16011 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12004 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
4": 3 conpetitors

8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8003 T Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

Standard L3

20":
20008

1 conpetitor
Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

16":
16004

1 conpetitor
Crush, L3, Labrador Retriever, Roberta& Doug

12": 1 conpetitor
16015 T Riley, L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

4": 1 conpetitor
8001 T Ripp, L3,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L2

20": 2 conpetitors
24003 T Bodhi, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel
20005 Bodi, L2, All American, Chet Smith

16": 1 conpetitor
16005 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Standard L1

16": 3 conpetitors

16021 Bubba, L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken
16012 Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16003 Clara, L1, Australian Shepherd, Susan Reindl

12": 1 conpetitor
16006 T Murph, L1, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

8": 2 conpetitors
8009 Qus, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
8007 M dge, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry

Wildcard L35C

20": 5 conpetitors

20011 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20010 Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20007 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
20004 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson

16": 9 conpetitors

16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis
16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16004 Crush, L3, Labrador Retriever, Roberta& Doug
16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson
16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16008 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

12": 4 conpetitors

16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen

16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16015 T Riley, L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16007 T Emma, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Roberta & Doug

8": 6 conpetitors

12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16013 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
12002 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12005 T WeeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16011 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12004 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

4": 4 conpetitors

8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8001 T Ripp, L5,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

Wildcard L12

16": 3 conpetitors

16021 Bubba, L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken

16005 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

16003 Clara, L1, Australian Shepherd, Susan Reindl
Snooker L35C

20": 4 conpetitors

20011 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20010 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20007 Ham sh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

16": 9 conpetitors

16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis

20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20002 T Emy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel

16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson
16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16008 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

12": 4 conpetitors

16015 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16007 T Emma, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Roberta & Doug
16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen

8": 6 conpetitors

12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16013 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
12002 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12005 T WeeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

12004 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16011 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

4": 3 conpetitors

8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak



Saturday (cont.)

Snooker L12 16003 Clara, L1, Australian Shepherd, Susan Reindl

20": 2 conpetitors
24003 T Bodhi, L1, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel
20005 Bodi, L1, All American, Chet Smith

16": 3 conpetitors

16005 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
16004 Crush, L2, Labrador Retriever, Roberta& Doug
16003 Clara, L1, Australian Shepherd, Susan Reindl

JumpersL35C

20": 4 conpetitors

20011 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20010 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla, Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20007 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

16": 9 conpetitors

16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis

16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16004 Crush, L3, Labrador Retriever, Roberta& Doug
20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson

16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

16008 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

12": 4 conpetitors

16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen

16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16015 T Riley, L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16007 T Emma, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Roberta & Doug

8": 6 conpetitors

12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16013 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
12002 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12005 T WeeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16011 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12004 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

4": 4 conpetitors

8003 T Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8001 T Ripp, L5,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

JumpersL12

20": 1 conpetitor
20005 Bodi, L1, All American, Chet Smith

16": 2 conpetitors
16005 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu



Running Order List
Sunday, September 29, 2024

JumpersL35C
20": 5 conpetitors
24001 T Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
20009 Ber nadette, L3, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20007 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
20004 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
16": 10 conpetitors
16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis
16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20001 T Bucky, L5, All American, Gayle Polovina
20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16019 Phant om L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nicole Groshek
16023 Di gs, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp
16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson
16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus
16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis
12": 8 conpetitors
16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16017 T Frankie, L3,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
16015 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16009 T Pepper, L5, All American, Gayle Polovina
12006 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12001 Pet e, L5, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Mary Flanderka
16022 T Banner, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp

8": 7 conpetitors

12007 V
12005 T
12002 T
8005

8002

16011 S
12004 V

4" :
8003 T

8008 THBooner,

12003 S
8006 T
8001 T
4001 H

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Sophi e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

6 conpetitors

Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

L5, All American, Mary Kroll

L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Tyl er,
JoJo,
Ri pp,
Cutter,

JumpersL12

20":
20012

16":
16021
16005

1 conpetitor

Hol a, L2, Border Collie, Mary Flanderka

2 conpetitors

Bubba,
d ever,

L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken
L2 , Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

8": 3 conpetitors

8009

Qus, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry

8004
8007

Jade,
M dge,

L2 , Havanese, Charlene Ewald
L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry

Jackpot L 1235C

20":
24003 T
24002 T
24001 T
20012
20009
20008
20007
20004

16":
16002
16020
20003 T
20002 T
20001 T
16021
16019
16016
16014
16023
16012
16010
16005
20006 V

14

12": 10
16017 T
16015 T
16009 T
16006 T
12008

12006

12001

16018 T
16022 T
16001 V

8": 10
12007 V
8007
12002 T
8009
8005
8004
12005 T
8002
16011 S
12004 V

4" :
8003 T

8 conpetitors

Bodhi ,
Ryder,

L1, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel
LC, Poodle (Standard), Charlene Ewald
Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis

Hol a, L2, Border Collie, Mary Flanderka

Ber nadette, L2, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson

conpetitors

W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Enmmy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel

Bucky, L3, All American, Gayle Polovina

Bubba, L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken
Phant om L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nicole Groshek

Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson

Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

Di gs, L2, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp
Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Cl ever, L3, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

conpetitors

Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ri |l ey, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Pepper, L3, All American, Gayle Polovina

Mur ph, L1, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely

Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Pet e, L3, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Mary Flanderka

Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Banner, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

conpetitors

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

M dge, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Qus, L2,CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Jade, L3, Havanese, Charlene Ewad

WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Sophi e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

6 conpetitors

Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis



Sunday (cont.)

8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak 16005
8006 T JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll

4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory 12":
8001 T Ripp, L5,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis

4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

3 conpetitors
16015 T Ril ey,
16009 T Pepper,
16022 T Banner,

L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
L3, All American, Gayle Polovina
L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp

Standard L5C 8": 1 conpetitor
] 8004 Jade, L2, Havanese, Charlene Ewad
20": 4 conpetitors
24001 T Bash, L5, Rottweller, Suzanne Zoromskis 4" 1 conpetitor
24002 T Ryder, LC, Poodle(Standard), Charlene Ewald 8001 T Ripp, L3,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis
20007 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
20004 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
Standard L1
16": 10 conpetitors
16002 W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis 16": 2 conpetitors
16020 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 16021 Bubba, L1, All American, Rebecca McCracken
20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek 16012 Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
20002 T Emy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel
20001 T Bucky, L5, All American, Gayle Polovina 12": 1 conpetitor
16019 Phant om L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nicole Groshek 16006 T Murph, L1, Mini Aussie, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
16016 Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson
16014 Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus 8": 2 conpetitors
16010 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer 8009 Qus, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis 8007 M dge, L1, CKC Spaniel, Charles & Joanne Newberry
12": 5 conpetitors
16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen Snooker L35C
16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu ]
12008  Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely 20": 4 conpetitors
12006 Scarlett, L5 ,Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne 24001 T Bash, L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis
12001  Pete, L5, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Mary Flanderka 24002 T Ryder, LC, Poodle(Standard), Charlene Ewald
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
8": 6 competitors 20007 Ham sh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee )
12002 T Betty, L5,Min. American, Jean & Ronad Jahnke 16": 10 conpetitors _ o
8005 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes 16002 Wilow, LS, Border Collie, Debt_)le Davis
12005 T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 16020  Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
16011 S Dinger, L5,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent 20003 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12004 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee 20002 T Emy, LS, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel
20001 T Bucky, L3, All American, Gayle Polovina
4" 4 conpetitors 16019 Phant om L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Nicole Groshek
8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak 16016 Bree, LC,All American, Dennis Erickson
8006 T JoJo, L5,All American, Mary Kroll 16014  Brooke, L5,GSP, Amy Venckus
8003 T Tyde, L5,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Debbie Davis 16010  Rivers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer -
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak 20006 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis
12": 8 conpetitors
Standard L23 16018 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
16015 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20": 4 conpetitors 12008 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
24003 T Bodhi, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel 12006 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
20012 Hol a, L2, Border Collie, Mary Flanderka 12001 Pet e, L3, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Mary Flanderka
20009 Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus 16009 T Pepper, L3, All American, Gayle Polovina
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek 16022 T Banner, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp
16001 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16": 2 conpetitors
16023 Di gs, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp 8": 7 conpetitors
12007 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee



12002
8005
8004

12005

16011

12004
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Sunday (cont.)

Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Jade, L3, Havanese, Charlene Ewad

WeeCGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

3 conpetitors
8008 THBooner,
8006 T JoJo,
4001 H Cutter,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5, All American, Mary Kroll
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Snooker L12
20": 3 conpetitors
24003 T Bodhi, L1, German Shepherd Dog, Linsey Huegel
20012 Hol a, L2, Border Collie, Mary Flanderka
20009 Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
16": 2 conpetitors
16023 Di gs, L2, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp
16005 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
ColorsL35C
20": 5 conpetitors

24001 T Bash,
24002 T Ryder,

20009
20008
20007

16":

16002
16020
20003
20002
20001
16019
16016
16014
16023
16010

20006 V Hunter,

12":

16001
16018
16015
12006
12001
16009
16022

8":

11
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L5, Rottweiler, Suzanne Zoromskis

LC, Poodle (Standard), Charlene Ewald
Ber nadette, L3, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

conpetitors

W1l ow, L5, Border Collie, Debbie Davis

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Enmmy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Linsey Huegel
Bucky, L5, All American, Gayle Polovina

Phant om L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nicole Groshek
Bree, LC, All American, Dennis Erickson

Br ooke, L5, GSP, Amy Venckus

Di gs, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

L5, English Shepherd, Debbie Davis

7 conpetitors

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Ri |l ey, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Pet e, L5, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Mary Flanderka
Pepper, L5, All American, Gayle Polovina
Banner, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Cathe Kemp

7 conpetitors
12007 V Wnn,

L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

8005
12005 T
12002 T

8004
16011
12004

Samant ha,
WeeCee,

LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
LC, NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
Jade, L3, Havanese, Charlene Ewad

Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

S
\%

4": 5 conpetitors

8008 THBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

8006 T JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll

4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
12003 S Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes

4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

ColorsL12

20":
20012

1 conpetitor
Hol a, L2, Border Collie, Mary Flanderka

16":
16005

1 conpetitor
Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu



